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1 Oliver Wendell Holmes Thurs 3 June 1886

2 Oscar Wilde June 1886

3 / 3a (verso)
John Stuart Blackie Tue 22 June 1886

4 / 4a (verso)

5 Walter Pater Mon 26 July 1886

6 William Blake Richmond

7
James McNeill Whistler

Theodore Watts Mon 6 June 1887

8 John Bright Thurs 21 April 1887

Joseph Fitzgerald Molloy

9 Edward Heron-Allen

Herman Merivale

10 Mary Elizabeth Braddon Thurs 4 November 1886

10a (verso) Elizabeth Merivale

11 Edgard Saltus November 1889

12 Walter Crane Sun 27 February 1887

13 George Alexander Weds 30 March 1887

13a (verso) / 14 Louise Chandler Moulton Sun 30 October 1887

15
Ellen Terry

Thurs 31 March 1887
Henry Irving

16 Algernon Charles Swinburne

17 Olive Schreiner 1887

18
Mary Anderson 1887

Józio Hofmann Sun 13 November 1887

19 Anna Kingsford Thurs 8 December 1887

20 Edward Maitland Thurs 8 December 1887

21 John Strange Winter (Henrietta Stannard) 1887/88

22 John Ruskin Sat 28 January 1888

23
William Morris

Fri 23 March 1888
Jane Morris

William Gladstone
Sat 31 March 1888

24 Catherine Gladstone

Margaret Sandhurst Fri 3 August 1888
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25
T. P. O'Connor Tue 24 July 1888

Arthur Balfour Sun 2 August 1891

26 Johannes Wolff June 1889

27 Frances Hodgson Burnett

28 Edward Burne-Jones Weds 26 December 1888

29 Louise Jopling Fri 28 December 1888

30 Arthur Cecil Blunt

31 Robert Browning Thurs 16 May 1889

32 Pablo Sarasate Fri 21 June 1889

33 Edwin Arnold Thurs 1 August 1889

34 Marie Corelli Thurs 20 November 1890

35 Eric Mackay Mon 24 November 1890

36 George Meredith Mon 30 November 1891

37 Sir Charles Hubert Parry 1892

38 Julia Ward Howe Weds 29 June 1892

39 Frank Dicksee Thurs 21 July 1892

40 George Percy Jacomb-Hood Tue 9 August 1892

41 G. F. Watts August 1892

42 Frederick Myers Fri 16 September 1892

43
Johnston Forbes-Robertson Sat 8 October 1892

George Grossmith August 1893

44
Mark Twain March 1893

John Singer Sargent May 1894

45
Charles Shannon

Thurs 12 July 1894
Charles Ricketts

46
Alice Meynell 1895

Francis Thompson 1895

47 Arthur Severn Tue 26 February 1895

50
Antoinette Sterling MacKinlay Fri 25 September 1891

Vernon Lee Sat 7 July 1896

65 Georgina Mount-Temple Mon 30 September 1889

89 Sarah Bernhardt 1892
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